
RES’s ctober 2018 Calendar 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 
RES’s       

Lockdown Drill 

 

 

Treaty Day 

2 
 

3 

 

4 

 

5 
Crazy Hair 

Day  

(Cost: $1) 

 

6 

 

 

 

 

7 

 

8 
Thanksgiving 

 
No School 

9 
Home & 

School 

Meeting @ 

 7 p.m. 

10  

 

 

11 
 

12 

 

           13 

14 

 

 

 

15 

 

16 
Whale Day 

Presentation 

 
Distribution 

of RES’s 

Interim 

Reports   

17  

PSSC Meeting  

@ 7 p.m. 

 

18 
 

 

19 
Photo 

Retake Day 

(8:45 a.m.) 

 

20 

21 22 23  

 

24 
Literacy 

Performance 

@ 9 a.m. 

 

25 
 

 

26 
Hat Day 

(Cost: $1) 

 

27 

 

 

 

28 29 30 

 

 

          31 
Halloween 

 
 

 

Wellness Events Calendar: Each year, Wellness Week (October 1st to 7th) provides an opportunity to recognize everyone's 

efforts in promoting wellness and growing The Wellness Movement in New Brunswick (http://calendar.wellnessnb.ca/). 

 Fire Prevention Week  

http://calendar.wellnessnb.ca/
http://www.clker.com/clipart-12202.html
http://www.clker.com/clipart-small-whale.html
http://www.clker.com/clipart-meeting.html
http://www.clker.com/clipart-3220.html
http://www.clker.com/clipart-724003.html
http://www.clker.com/clipart-9860.html


 


